DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.14
Pull Out Baskets Chrome - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Basket Dimensions W X D X H Art. No..
300 mm 210 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004300
400 mm 310 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004400
450 mm 360 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004450
500 mm 410 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004500
600 mm 510 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004600
700 mm 610 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004700
800 mm 710 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004800
900 mm 810 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004900
1000 mm 910 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004999
Base Unit Solutions
Pull Out Baskets Arena
•	 Solid Base with Chrome Surround
•	 Lowered front for easier access